
Posició 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

PEC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

1 
21 

classe 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
85CC 
FÉMINAS 
85CC 

N° 
22 

268 
11 
55 

313 
12 
29 
20 

151 
7 
8 

102 
378 
272 

2 
236 

3 
25 
78 
77 
91 
57 

Nom 
PALLARES NIL 
MATARÓ JOEL 
VILARNAU JORDI 
GUMENIUC THEODORA 
ABELLA ESTEVE 
PEREZ NIL 
DIEGO VILÀ ALEIX 
GALLARDO MARCOS 
MARTINEZ IVAN 
ERIC WIC 
GARCIA ALEIX 
JAUME JOAN 
ESTEVEZ ALEIX 
ABELLA TOMAS 
DIAZ-VARELA ALEX 
VAN DEN BERG TYLER 
BENITO AITOR 
SUN SHENGBO 
MARTORELL MIGUEL ANGEL 
CLAVENZANI FELIPE 
RODRIGUEZ DANIELA 
ARNALDO SERGI 

Millor Tm 
1:29.261 
1:30.134 
1:30.763 
1:30.947 
1:31.680 
1:31.834 
1:32.106 
1:32.504 
1:32.792 
1:33.199 
1:33.957 
1:34.298 
1:35.397 
1:40.365 
1:40.708 
1:49.335 
1:49.367 
1:53.423 
1:53.860 
1:54.524 
2:01.928 
2:17.244 

En  v o l ta  
9 
9 
6 
5 
7 
3 
4 
3 
6 

10 
7 
2 
8 
8 
7 
6 
5 
7 
1 
3 
4 
3 

Dif 

0.873 
1.502 
1.686 
2.419 
2.573 
2.845 
3.243 
3.531 
3.938 
4.696 
5.037 
6.136 

11.104 
11.447 
20.074 
20.106 
24.162 
24.599 
25.263 
32.667 
47.983 

Voltes 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
7 
9 
9 

10 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
2 
6 
7 
6 

Moto 

 

Ordenat per la volta més ràpida

Impresos: 01/11/2023 9:06:56 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Llicenciat a:  PDE RACING 

MX KIDS LEAGUE 2023 
85cc - Feminas 

Entrenaments Cronometrats 

Classificació  (15:00 Temps) started at 8:49:43 

Roccos Ranch 0,000 km 

01/11/2023 08:45 

 MX KIDS LEAGUE 2023


